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ARTS AND SCIENCES 
DEPARTMENTAL HONORS ADVISORS 2019-2020 

BA, BS, JOURNALISM 

       MAJORS 
 

ACTUARIAL SCIENCE Athena Yiamouyiannis, 250 Mathematics Building, 231 West 18th Avenue, (614) 292-6994, 
yiamouyiannis.1@osu.edu, (First Contact) 

 Chunsheng Ban, 210 Mathematics Building, 231 West 18th Avenue, (614) 292-5331, ban.1@osu.edu, 
(Second Contact) 

AFRICAN AMERICAN AND AFRICAN 
STUDIES 

Jerrell Beckham, 486 University Hall, 230 North Oval Mall, (for appointments, please email), 
beckham.4@osu.edu, (First Contact) 

 Ryan Skinner, 101C Hughes Hall, 1899 College Road, (614) 292-9441, skinner.176@osu.edu, 
(Second Contact) 

AIR TRANSPORTATION Nancy Ettlinger, 1141 Derby Hall, 154 North Oval Mall, (614) 292-2573, ettlinger.1@osu.edu, (First 
Contact) 

 Nancy Coscia, 1105 Derby Hall, 154 North Oval Mall, (614) 292-6961, coscia.4@osu.edu, (Second 
Contact) 

ANTHROPOLOGY AND 
ANTHROPOLOGICAL SCIENCES 

Douglas Crews, 4004 Smith Laboratory, 174 West 18th Avenue, (614) 290-1329, crews.8@osu.edu  

ARABIC Sean Anthony, 323 Hagerty Hall, 1775 College Road, (614) 688-8661, anthony.288@osu.edu  

ASTRONOMY AND ASTROPHYSICS David Zach, 1040 Physics Research Building, 191 West Woodruff Avenue, (for appointments, please 
email), zach.11@osu.edu, (only students with Physics and Astrophysics/Astronomy double 
majors) 

ATMOSPHERIC SCIENCES Nancy Ettlinger, 1141 Derby Hall, 154 North Oval Mall, (614) 292-2573, ettlinger.1@osu.edu, (First 
Contact) 

 Nancy Coscia, 1105 Derby Hall, 154 North Oval Mall, (614) 292-6961, coscia.4@osu.edu, (Second 
Contact) 

BIOCHEMISTRY Angela LeCount Melamed, 110 Celeste Laboratory, 120 West 18th Avenue, (614) 292-1204, 
lecountmelamed.1@osu.edu, (First Contact) 

 Jane Jackman, 740 Biological Sciences Building, 484 West 12th Avenue, (614) 247-8097, 
jackman.14@osu.edu, (Students graduating 2019 or 2020) 

 Venkat Gopalan, 774 Biological Sciences Building, 484 West 12th Avenue, (614) 292-1332, 
gopalan.5@osu.edu, (Students graduating 2021 or 2022) 

 Ross Dalbey, 580 Biological Sciences Building, 484 West 12th Avenue, (614) 292-2384, 
dalbey.1@osu.edu, (Students graduating 2023 or 2024) 

BIOLOGY Caroline Breitenberger, 260 Jennings Hall, 1735  Neil Avenue, (614) 292-4390, 
breitenberger.1@osu.edu  

CHEMISTRY Terry Gustafson, 100 Celeste Laboratory, 120 West 18th Avenue, (614) 292-1204, 
gustafson.5@osu.edu  
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 Zachary Schultz, 3033C McPherson Laboratory, 140 West 18th Avenue, (614) 292-5775, 
schultz.133@osu.edu  

CLASSICS Gregory Jusdanis, 414 University Hall, 230 North Oval Mall, (614) 292-3785, jusdanis.1@osu.edu  

COMMUNICATION Lisa Jerele, 3033D Derby Hall, 154 North Oval Mall, (614) 292-8444, jerele.2@osu.edu, (First 
Contact) 

 Susan Kline, 3106 Derby Hall, 154 North Oval Mall, (614) 292-0464, kline.48@osu.edu, (Second 
Contact) 

COMPARATIVE STUDIES Philip Armstrong, 451 Hagerty Hall, 1775 College Road, (for appointments, please email), 
armstrong.202@osu.edu  

COMPUTER AND INFORMATION 
SCIENCE 

Jeremy Morris, 299 Dreese Labs, 2015 Neil Avenue, (614) 688-5610, morris.343@osu.edu  

CRIMINOLOGY AND CRIMINAL 
JUSTICE STUDIES 

Douglas Downey, 126 Townshend Hall, 1885 Neil Avenue, (614) 292-1352, downey.32@osu.edu  

DATA ANALYTICS Brooke O'Leary, 127 Pomerene Hall, 1760 Neil Avenue, (614) 292-6961, oleary.158@osu.edu  

EARTH SCIENCES W. Ashley Griffith, 381 Mendenhall Lab, 125 South Oval Mall, (614) 514-5914, griffith.233@osu.edu  

EAST ASIAN LANGUAGES AND 
LITERATURES 

Pil Ho Kim, 379 Hagerty Hall, 1775 College Road, (614) 688-5621, kim.2736@osu.edu  

ECONOMICS Lixin Ye, 449A Arps Hall, 1945 North High Street, (614) 292-6883, ye.45@osu.edu  

 Kurt Lavetti, 433 Arps Hall, 1945 North High Street, (614) 292-1148, lavetti.1@osu.edu  

ENGLISH Nadia Barksdale, 421 Denney Hall, 164 Annie and John Glenn Avenue, (614) 292-6065, 
barksdale.30@osu.edu, (Students with last names beginning with A-L) 

 MaryKatherine Ramsey, 421 Denney Hall, 164 Annie and John Glenn Avenue, (614) 292-6065, 
ramsey.240@osu.edu, (Students with last names beginning with M-Z) 

EVOLUTION AND ECOLOGY Ian Hamilton, 390 Aronoff Laboratory, 318 West 12th Avenue, (614) 292-9147, hamilton.598@osu.edu  

FILM STUDIES Ryan Friedman, 150 Hagerty Hall, 1775 College Road, (614) 292-6044, friedman.193@osu.edu  

FRENCH Jennifer Willging, 200 Hagerty Hall, 1775 College Road, (614) 292-4938, willging.1@osu.edu, (First 
Contact) 

 Danielle Marx-Scouras, 200 Hagerty Hall, 1775 College Road, (614) 292-4938, marx-
scouras.1@osu.edu, (Second Contact) 

GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION 
SCIENCE 

Nancy Ettlinger, 1141 Derby Hall, 154 North Oval Mall, (614) 292-2573, ettlinger.1@osu.edu, (First 
Contact) 

 Nancy Coscia, 1105 Derby Hall, 154 North Oval Mall, (614) 292-6961, coscia.4@osu.edu, (Second 
Contact) 

GEOGRAPHY Nancy Ettlinger, 1141 Derby Hall, 154 North Oval Mall, (614) 292-2573, ettlinger.1@osu.edu, (First 
Contact) 

 Nancy Coscia, 1105 Derby Hall, 154 North Oval Mall, (614) 292-6961, coscia.4@osu.edu, (Second 
Contact) 
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GERMAN Anna Grotans, 419 Hagerty Hall, 1775 College Road, (for appointments, please email), 
grotans.1@osu.edu  

GLOBALIZATION STUDIES Marcus Kurtz, 215A Mershon Center, 1501 Neil Avenue, (614) 292-0952, kurtz.61@osu.edu  

 Karlene Foster, 33 Townshend Hall, 1885 Neil Avenue, (614) 292-9657, foster.24@osu.edu, (First 
Contact) 

HEBREW Daniel Frank, 316 Hagerty Hall, 1775 College Road, (614) 292-7494, frank.152@osu.edu  

HISTORY Ray Irwin, 222 Dulles Hall, 230 Annie and John Glenn Avenue, (614) 292-6961, irwin.8@osu.edu  

HISTORY OF ART Karl Whittington, 224 Pomerene Hall, 1760 Neil Avenue, (614) 292-7481, whittington.78@osu.edu  

INTEGRATED MAJOR IN MATH AND 
ENGLISH 

Diana DeVol Bevilacqua, 250 Mathematics Building, 231 West 18th Avenue, (614) 292-6994, devol-
bevilacqua.1@osu.edu  

 Anita Simpson, 217 Mathematics Building, 231 West 18th Avenue, (614) 292-6994, 
simpson.837@osu.edu  

INTERNATIONAL STUDIES Marcus Kurtz, 215A Mershon Center, 1501 Neil Avenue, (614) 292-0952, kurtz.61@osu.edu  

 Karlene Foster, 33 Townshend Hall, 1885 Neil Avenue, (614) 292-9657, foster.24@osu.edu, (First 
Contact) 

ISLAMIC STUDIES Sean Anthony, 323 Hagerty Hall, 1775 College Road, (614) 688-8661, anthony.288@osu.edu  

ITALIAN Janice Aski, 214 Hagerty Hall, 1775 College Road, (614) 292-4938, aski.1@osu.edu  

JEWISH STUDIES Daniel Frank, 316 Hagerty Hall, 1775 College Road, (614) 292-7494, frank.152@osu.edu  

JOURNALISM Lisa Jerele, 3033D Derby Hall, 154 North Oval Mall, (614) 292-8444, jerele.2@osu.edu, (First 
Contact) 

 Gerald Kosicki, 3138 Derby Hall, 154 North Oval Mall, (614) 292-9237, kosicki.1@osu.edu, (Second 
Contact) 

LINGUISTICS Andrea Sims, 314 Oxley Hall, 1712 Neil Avenue, (614) 292-8833, sims.120@osu.edu  

MATHEMATICS Rodica Barbu, 234 Mathematics Building, 231 West 18th Avenue, (614) 292-6994, barbu.4@osu.edu, 
(First Contact) 

 Vitaly Bergelson, 410 Mathematics Building, 231 West 18th Avenue, (614) 292-1180, 
bergelson.1@osu.edu, (Second Contact) 

MEDICAL ANTHROPOLOGY Douglas Crews, 4004 Smith Laboratory, 174 West 18th Avenue, (614) 290-1329, crews.8@osu.edu  

MEDIEVAL AND RENAISSANCE 
STUDIES 

Leslie Lockett, 421 Denney Hall, 164 Annie and John Glenn Avenue, (614) 292-6065, 
lockett.20@osu.edu  

MICROBIOLOGY Natacha Ruiz, 264 Aronoff Laboratory, 318 West 12th Avenue, (614) 292-3426, ruiz.82@osu.edu  

MODERN GREEK Gregory Jusdanis, 414 University Hall, 230 North Oval Mall, (614) 292-3785, jusdanis.1@osu.edu  

MOLECULAR GENETICS Harold Fisk, 216 Biological Sciences Building, 484 West 12th Avenue, (614) 292-0318, 
fisk.13@osu.edu, (Students with last names beginning with A-L) 

 Anita Hopper, 800 Riffe Building, 496 West 12th Avenue, (614) 688-3306, hopper.64@osu.edu, 
(Students with last names beginning with M-Z) 
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NEUROSCIENCE Charlie Campbell, 10 Townshend Hall, 1885 Neil Avenue, (614) 688-3306, campbell.601@osu.edu  

PHILOSOPHY Lisa Shabel, 337N University Hall, 230 North Oval Mall, (614) 292-7914, shabel.1@osu.edu  

PHILOSOPHY, POLITICS AND 
ECONOMICS 

Eric MacGilvray, 2026 Derby Hall, 154 North Oval Mall, (614) 292-3710, macgilvray.2@osu.edu, (First 
Contact) 

 Piers Turner, 368 University Hall, 230 North Oval Mall, (614) 292-7914, turner.894@osu.edu, (Second 
Contact) 

PHYSICS Lindsey Thaler, 1142 Physics Research Building, 191 West Woodruff Avenue, (614) 247-1635, 
thaler.21@osu.edu, (First Contact) 

 Robert Perry, 1040L Physics Research Building, 191 West Woodruff Avenue, (614) 247-1635, 
perry.6@osu.edu, (Second Contact) 

 David Zach, 1040 Physics Research Building, 191 West Woodruff Avenue, (for appointments, please 
email), zach.11@osu.edu, (only students with Physics and Astrophysics/Astronomy double 
majors) 

POLITICAL SCIENCE Vladimir Kogan, 2004 Derby Hall, 154 North Oval Mall, (614) 292-9498, kogan.18@osu.edu, (Second 
Contact) 

 Charles Smith, 2140B Derby Hall, 154 North Oval Mall, (614) 292-1484, smith.3280@osu.edu, (First 
Contact) 

PSYCHOLOGY Lisa Cravens-Brown, 235 Psychology Building, 1835 Neil Avenue, (614) 292-5750, cravens-
brown.1@osu.edu, (Sophmores and Seniors) 

 Alisa Paulsen, 015 Psychology Building, 1835 Neil Avenue, (614) 292-5750, paulsen.10@osu.edu, 
(Freshmen and Juniors) 

RELIGIOUS STUDIES TBA  

ROMANCE STUDIES Janice Aski, 214 Hagerty Hall, 1775 College Road, (614) 292-4938, aski.1@osu.edu, (Second 
Contact; First Contact is primary language Honors advisor or Romance Studies advisor noted 
under primary language) 

 Jonathan Burgoyne, 228 Hagerty Hall, 1775 College Road, 6142472743, burgoyne.10@osu.edu, 
(Second Contact; First Contact is primary language Honors advisor or Romance Studies 
advisor noted under primary language) 

RUSSIAN Jennifer Suchland, 420 Hagerty Hall, 1775 College Road, (for appointments, please email), 
suchland.15@osu.edu  

SEXUALITY STUDIES Martin Joseph Ponce, 545 Denney Hall, 164 Annie and John Glenn Avenue, (614) 688-0513, 
ponce.8@osu.edu  

SOCIOLOGY Douglas Downey, 126 Townshend Hall, 1885 Neil Avenue, (614) 292-1352, downey.32@osu.edu  

SPANISH AND PORTUGUESE Rachel Sanabria, 355 Hagerty Hall, 1775 College Road, (614) 292-8485, sanabria.3@osu.edu, (SPPO 
Academic Advisor) 

 Ana Del Sarto, 247 Hagerty Hall, 1775 College Road, (614) 292-4958, del-sarto.1@osu.edu, (Latin 
American Literatures and Cultures) 

 John Grinstead, 280 Hagerty Hall, 1775 College Road, (614) 292-4958, grinstead.11@osu.edu, 
(Hispanic Linguistics) 
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 TBA, (Portuguese) 

SPEECH AND HEARING SCIENCE Eric Healy, 134B Pressey Hall, 1070 Carmack Road, (614) 292-8973, healy.66@osu.edu  

STATISTICS Jim Kilburg, 100 Denney Hall, 164 Annie and John Glenn Avenue, (614) 292-6961, kilburg.3@osu.edu  

THEATRE Lesley Ferris, 1109 Drake Center, 1849 Cannon Drive, (614) 292-0829, ferris.36@osu.edu  

WOMENS, GENDER AND SEXUALITY 
STUDIES 

Guisela Latorre, 286H University Hall, 230 North Oval Mall, (614) 247-7720, latorre.13@osu.edu  

WORLD LITERATURES Ashley Perez, 225 Hagerty Hall, 1775 College Road, (for appointments, please email), 
perez.390@osu.edu  

WORLD POLITICS Vladimir Kogan, 2004 Derby Hall, 154 North Oval Mall, (614) 292-9498, kogan.18@osu.edu, (Second 
Contact) 

 Charles Smith, 2140B Derby Hall, 154 North Oval Mall, (614) 292-1484, smith.3280@osu.edu, (First 
Contact) 

ZOOLOGY H. Lisle Gibbs, 370 Aronoff Laboratory, 318 West 12th Avenue, (614) 688-3861, gibbs.128@osu.edu  

  

 


